
Fabric:

Weight:
Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Brushed 
Back Fleece

250GSM
2XS - 2XL
24 (2XS and 2XL 12)
• Tear-out label.
• Oversized pullover hoody.
• Set-in sleeves.
• Deep ribbed hem and cuffs.
• Kangaroo front pocket.
• 2-piece hood, with single jersey lining
and twin-needle cover stitch detail.
• Functional flat lace drawcord, with
stitched eyelets.
• Single-jersey back neck facing and
back neck tape.
• Twin-needle topstitching at neck and
armhole.

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS XS S
38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL
48
122

2XL

To Fit:

SF527
UNISEX OVERSIZED HOODY

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration

Country of  Origin:  

Bangladesh
Commodity 

Code: 61022090

Black 34% Black 533C

BLACK HEATHER GREY NAVY

Pantone Guide:




