UNISEX OVERSIZED HOODY





Fabric: 60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Brushed

Back Fleece

Weight: 250GSM Sizes: 2XS - 2XL

Carton: 24 (2XS and 2XL 12)

Description: • Tear-out label.

- Oversized pullover hoody.
- Set-in sleeves.
- Deep ribbed hem and cuffs.
- Kangaroo front pocket.
- 2-piece hood, with single jersey lining and twin-needle cover stitch detail.
- Functional flat lace drawcord, with stitched eyelets.
- Single-jersey back neck facing and back neck tape.
- Twin-needle topstitching at neck and armhole.

Care Instructions:













Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of Decoration

Country of Origin: Commodity Bangladesh Code: 61022090

Garment Measurements:

2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL

To Fit:

Notes:

	2XS	XS	5	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

Pantone Guide:

